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PROPERTY DATA BUILDING CODE Building A CRU schedule 5 e
Space Number Space Name Location Room Dimensions Gross Area < §
AUTHORITY CITY OF NANAIMO PROJECT DESCRIPTION MULTI TENANT INDUSTRIAL ?gf ’/:"\C"FES':"E'-EC tggtl ig:g::x;g:g;sog" g;; Sg m ‘E%
- : lIX — .9sam m
STREETADDRESS 4125 JINGLEPOT ROAD, NANAIMO BC SEPERATE BUILDINGS - i G2 o e Lo 52
LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT B, PLAN EPP124196, SECTION 5, WELLINGTON LAND CONTAINING 20 165 A-CRUS LEveL] P50 250 72 s0m T £
DISTRICT (4125 JINGLE POT ROAD) INDEPENDENT UNITS 106 A-CRUG LEVEL 1 800" x 250" 185.8 sqm =2 8
PID 031-881-606 (4125 JINGLE POT ROAD) 107 A-CRU7 LEVEL 1 90'0" x 250" 209 sam g w
- -881- 108 A-CRUS LEVEL 1 950" x 250" 220.6sqm -
ZONING 12 BUILDING CODE  BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2024; PART 3 10 A:CRUS. LEVEL ! oo soe: 6 1 serm a5
USE TYPE INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION 3.2.2.79 GROUP F, DIVISION 2, UP TO 2 STOREYS, SPRINKLERED 111 A-CRU 11 LEVEL 1 12000 x 250" 2787 sam AN
MAJOR OCCUPANCY GROUP F-2 MEDIUM-HAZARD INDUSTRIAL ;gﬁ ééﬁflf l:lleZZ ::ggt; ;gzoxﬁésoo 22?_‘2 222 =2
SITE DATA SUBSIDIARY OCCUPANCY NONE AT THIS TIME 202 CRU 2 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 25'0" x 200" 46.5sq m
203 CRU 3 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 250" x 220" 51.1 sam
CONSTRUCTION TYPE COMBUSTIBLE OR NONCOMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION USED SINGLY OR IN COMBINATION ggg 8§B§ME§§ tggt% gg'?‘"xgg'g" ?;:2 Sg m g,
BUILDING AREA BUILDING A 3368 sqm 206 CRU 6 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 350" x 250" 81.3sam W eRED Aﬂo;’f,
- '7" x 25'0" .6sam >~ - L ’,
BULDING B e sam BUILDING HEIGHT (STOREYS) ~ BUILDINGA: 1 BUILDING B: 1 a0 CRu L LEvEL i 150 75 SN R
TOTAL 5162 sqm - - 209 CRU 9 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 43'11" x 25'0" 102sqm o) ‘.c}\‘é
NO. STREETS FACING 1 (BLDG A & B) 210 CRU 10 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 475" x 250" 110.1sqm s g 2s =
211 CRU 11 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 492" x 25'0" 114.2sqm P e =
SITE AREA 4125 JINGLEPOT 10954-5 Sq m BUILDING AREA 4382 Sm ALLOWED (REFER TO PROPERTY DATA FOR BUILDING AREA) 212 CRU 12 - MEZZ LEVEL 2 51'4" x 25'0" 119.2 ng : ® .. '. :
3368 sqm -_'_ n.. ..o S-
SITE COVERAGE 4125 JINGLEPOT 4719 ALLOWABLE FLOOR ASSEMBLIES FIRE SEPARATIONS. IF COMBUSTIBLE MIN. 45 min FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING ”,,0.9"-.,."_“..-' \V\S
% 12 - 40% LOAD BEARING STRUCTURE LOADBEARING WALLS, COLUMNS AND ARCHES SUPPORTING AN ASSEMBLY REQUIRED TO HAVE ”/,/f.’SHCO\.“ \?\\\
A FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING SHALL HAVE A FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING NOT LESS THAN 45 min, ;6'25' 10‘1‘ \1\4
OR BE OF NONCOMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION. e
BUILDING HEIGHT 8.18 m 12m ROOF ASSEMBLIES NO RATING
REQUIRED PROVIDED MAX. TRAVEL DISTANCE 45m (BCBC 3.4.2.5.1)b. REFER TO PLANS FOR DISTANCES
SETBACKS FRONT 7.5m >7.5m
REAR 45m >45m WATER CLOSETS 3.7.2.2.-C
REAR WHEN ABUTS R1 7:5 m > 7:5 m 1 ACCESSIBLE WASHROOM PER SUITE AT THIS TIME (DEPENDANT ON TENANT IMPROVEMENTS)
SIDE #1 6.0m >6.0m
SIDE #2 0.0m >0.0m
REQUIRED PROVIDED 5;;;;087]/8"
PARKING  BUILDING A 33.68 21 LAND. BUFFER?]
BUILDING B 17.94 12 PN AN
1 STALL PER 100M”2 TOTAL 52 33* / AN 19-8 1,/4"
* PARKING DEFICIT AT 4125 JINGLE POT RD IS SUPPLEMENTED BY 4 ADDITITONAL STALLS (s 3 60 14t ot 3 6.0 14" 62 3 SIDE \[(6A!RD 1\
AT 4300 FORGE ROAD [3.5] DASHED LINE SHOWS RECESSED [2.78] [0.99] [2.78] }« [2.5] 4% 111 5/8" N
reoromRe T | \ 061 DRAWING LEGEND \
LOADING BUILDINGA & B 3 20 T ‘ ! l e 4 ) LOAD  LOADING
2,325 < GFA < 4,650 7'{3334;1" ‘ s 3 ‘ e i i ° 810_87]/8 @ SML SMALL
¢ “ (3.5] | ol |
ACCESSIBLE BUILDINGA & B 1 2 150 e 1 15[;1_61]/8 l LONG-TERM BIKE
11-32 SPACES 19-[% ]1/4 e, 3 : PARKING STALLS /
| ; 23'-1 7/8"
2-WAY AISLE WIDTH BUILDINGA&B 6.70m 6.70m MIN. Jg] ! SMALL 1 [7.06]
32'-9 3/4 | 11 3/4" - AISLE WIDTH
LONG-TERM BIKE ~ BUILDINGA&B 4 10 el Q REGULAR | o3 ‘%\ﬁggﬁsﬁcugg%fsiﬁé:ﬁ
0.1/100M"2 GFA 275 62 ACCESSIBLE 13035‘" \ADD 0.3m WHERE STALL ©
LOADING [7.62] —»Q % ABUTS CURB OR BARRIER é
ALLOWED PROVIDED BLDGC c\oa/é 3890
SMALL BUILDINGA & B 14 0 QE
40% OF PARKING A
LOADING 2 PARKING TYP. DIMENSIONS ) = i
OFF-STREET LIGHTING OFF-STREET LIGHTING TO BE DESIGNED BY ELECTRICAL v BLDGA&B Scale: 3/32"=1-0 : n £,
CONSULTANT TO MEET CITY OF NANAIMO BUILDING BYLAW ie’ 3%
5 2R3
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PROPERTY DATA BUILDING CODE BUIIdIng B CRU schedule o <
Space Number Space Name Location Room Dimensions Gross Area < g
AUTHORITY  CITY OF NANAIMO PROJECT DESCRIPTION  MULTI TENANT INDUSTRIAL 5 AT Ever) 500" 250" 6. sqm 29
STREET ADDRESS 41 25 JINGLEPOT ROAD NANAIMO BC géﬁggg_’ésé%Ttﬁ?Ngg 2 115 B-CRU3 LEVEL 1 60'0" x 25'0" 139-.4 sgm gg
’ 116 B-CRU4 LEVEL 1 70:0:: X 25:0:: 162.6 sq m © x
LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT B, PLAN EPP124196, SECTION 5, WELLINGTON LAND CONTAINING 20 115 5 CRUS LFvEL T 300 25 245 20555am TE
DISTRICT (4125 JINGLE POT ROAD) INDEPENDENT UNITS i 5-onu7 CeVeL s 1007 500" 250 225 B3
PID - 031-881-696 (4125 JINGLE POT ROAD) 121 B - MECH/ELEC LEVEL 1 30’5.75" x 9'5 1/8" 26.7 s?, m g o
ZONING |2 BUILDING CODE  BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2024; PART 3 213 8- CRU1 EZZ. LEVEL2 250 x 160 zsam Qs
USE TYPE INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION 3.2.2.79 GROUP F, DIVISION 2, UP TO 2 STOREYS, SPRINKLERED 215 B - CRU 3 MEZZ. LEVEL 2 250" x 241" 56.9 sqm AN
MAJOR OCCUPANCY  GROUP F-2 MEDIUM-HAZARD INDUSTRIAL 218 5-CRU 4 MEZZ. LEVEL2 250’ x 208" S7.3sam =
SITE DATA SUBSIDIARY OCCUPANCY NONE AT THIS TIME 218 B - CRU 6 MEZZ. LEVEL 2 38'6.495" x 25'.004" 89.7sqgm
219 B -CRU 7 MEZZ. LEVEL 2 42'0" x 25'0" 97.5sqm
220 B - CRU 8 MEZZ. LEVEL 2 25'0" x 20'0" 46.5sqm
BUILDING AREA  BUILDING A 3368 sq m CONSTRUCTION TYPE  COMBUSTIBLE OR NONCOMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION USED SINGLY OR IN COMBINATION 1794 sqm
BUILDING B 1794
TOTAL 5160 22 o BUILDING HEIGHT (STOREYS)  BUILDING A: 1 BUILDING B: 1 )
NO. STREETS FACING 1 (BLDG A& B) \\\\;“éo A’én,,
SITEAREA 4125 JINGLEPOT 10954.5 sq m BUILDING AREA 4382 s.m. ALLOWED (REFER TO PROPERTY DATA FOR BUILDING AREA) \\\;‘\gﬂf_,\l.éﬁ.gf&,;,,,’
.:. .t. \,\ de .l. 6‘ ;’
SITE COVERAGE 4125 JINGLEPOT 47 1% ALLOWABLE FLOOR ASSEMBLIES  FIRE SEPARATIONS. IF COMBUSTIBLE MIN. 45 min FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING S& 5o 9% %
' 12 - 40% LOAD BEARING STRUCTURE  LOADBEARING WALLS, COLUMNS AND ARCHES SUPPORTING AN ASSEMBLY REQUIRED TO HAVE S 24
A FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING SHALL HAVE A FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING NOT LESS THAN 45 min, = ¥ .
OR BE OF NONCOMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION. EVAY S =
BUILDING HEIGHT 818 m 12 m ROOF ASSEMBLIES  NO RATING "16*9","-------:;;9\\5
P £ N
REQUIRED PROVIDED MAX. TRAVEL DISTANCE  45m (BCBC 3.4.2.5.1)b. REFER TO PLANS FOR DISTANCES ‘14, ,'f?,?‘.'m‘
SETBACKS  FRONT 75 >75 2025-01-14
REAR A A WATER CLOSETS ~ 3.7.2.2.-C
REAR WHEN ABUTSR1 ~ 7.5m ~75m 1 ACCESSIBLE WASHROOM PER SUITE AT THIS TIME (DEPENDANT ON TENANT IMPROVEMENTS)
SIDE #1 6.0 m >6.0m
SIDE #2 0.0 m >0.0m
REQUIRED PROVIDED
PARKING  BUILDING A 33.68 21
BUILDING B 17.94 12
1 STALL PER 100MA2  TOTAL 52 33*
* PARKING DEFICIT AT 4125 JINGLE POT RD IS SUPPLEMENTED BY 4 ADDITITONAL STALLS o s e e o e e
AT 4300 FORGE ROAD [3.5] [3.5] [2.75] [0.95] [2.75] F [2.5] % m
B , [0.6]
LOADING BUILDINGA&B 3 20 | ¥ CoAuiNG LEGEND
2,325 < GFA < 4,650 ] — | ( 1 e %ﬁ ML SMALL
ACCESSIBLE ~ BUILDINGA& B 1 2 nn 154 1 . LoneTERmBiKE
11_32 SPACES 19'-[86]1/4" [-5.8] 3 : PARKING STALLS
25'-0" ! ;
2-WAY AISLE WIDTH BUILDINGA & B 6.70m 6.70m MIN. 7621 i SMALL |
32"? o4 | 110344" \ADD 0.3m WHERE STALL
LONG-TERM BIKE ~ BUILDINGA&B 4 10 o REGULAR || O L4 ABUTS CURB OR BARRIER
0.1/100M"2 GFA ACCESSIBLE 1&,%?" \ADD 0.3m WHERE STALL
LOADING LOADING —»1 % ABUTS CURB OR BARRIER
ALLOWED PROVIDED BLDG C BLDGA&B
SMALL BUILDINGA&B 14 0
40% OF PARKING
2 PARKING TYP. DIMENSIONS
OFF-STREET LIGHTING OFF-STREET LIGHTING TO BE DESIGNED BY ELECTRICAL v Scale: 3/32"=1-0

CONSULTANT TO MEET CITY OF NANAIMO BUILDING BYLAW
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